D A T A  S H E E T
Ciena’s 8180 Coherent Networking Platform delivers
industry-leading capacity—up to 6.4 Tb/s in two rack
units—with integrated WaveLogic™ coherent optical
and advanced packet switching. The 8180 addresses
the increasing need for dense aggregation for
high-capacity routing and switching applications.
Hyperscale data centers, cable MSOs, and 4G/5G applications all have a common

of Ciena Corporation in the U.S. and other countries. A complete list of Ciena’s trademarks is available at www.ciena.com. Third-party trademarks are the property of their
respective owners and do not imply a partnership between Ciena and any other company. Copyright © 2021 Ciena® Corporation. All rights reserved. DS343 3.2021
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
192-8180-900 8180 (32)100G QSFP28/QSFP+, (4)FRU SLOTS, (2)SLOTS AC OR DC PSU
192-0001-900 1x WAVELOGIC AI (35/56GBAUD) C-BAND FRU MODULE
192-0002-900 8180 DC PLUGGABLE POWER SUPPLY, -48V
192-0003-900 8180 AC PLUGGABLE POWER SUPPLY, 200V-240V
192-0004-900 8180 -SPARE PLUGGABLE FAN UNIT
192-0005-900 8180 FRU FILLER MODULE
192-0050-900 8180, (4) 100G CFP2 FRU
Required OS Base System Perpetual Software Licenses
S92-LIC-8180BASESW 8180 BASE PERPETUAL SOFTWARE LICENSE PER CHASSIS
Optional OS Applications
S92-LIC-8180PACKET 8180 L3/MPLS PACKET SWITCHING PERPETUAL SOFTWARE LICENSE, PER CHASSIS
S92-LIC-8180SEC 8180 ADVANCED SECURITY SOFTWARE LICENSE, PERPETUAL, PER CHASSIS
S92-LIC-8180SYN 8180 SYNCHRONIZATION LICENSE, PERPETUAL, PER CHASSIS
S92-LIC-FORPLUGS 8180 FOREIGN PLUG ADD-ON LICENSE, PER CHASSIS
S92-LIC-8180PACKET 8180 TERABIT SWITCHING ADD-ON CAPACITY (PER 8XQSFP28)
S92-LIC-WLAIPKTOPTICAL WLAI PACKET OPTICAL SOFTWARE LICENSE, PER WLAI MODULE